
The Run Archery Series Final 2025
Archery GB (AGBRA25)
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire, 04-11-2025

SPM - Sprint Men
Qualification

Pos. Athlete Class Country Final Time Running Time Penalty Time Adjustment

1 HENDRY Ethan U18M 1246 Deer Park Archers Ltd 7:22.000 7:32.000 -10.000
2 ABDULHUSEIN Kabeer M 739 University of Birmingham Arche 7:30.000 7:30.000
3 COLLINS Richard M 832 Abbeydale Archers 8:18.000 8:18.000
4 CLARK Ian M 1800 Bowmen of St Mary's 8:28.000 8:28.000
5 HALL Tom M 731 Meriden Archery Club 9:24.000 9:24.000
6 SMITH Glenn M 1036 Derbyshire AC 9:27.000 9:27.000
7 HANLEY Samuel M 1906 University of Chester AC (Uni) 9:34.000 9:34.000
8 WOODFIELD Michael M 64 Castle Bowmen 9:47.000 9:47.000
9 GREEN Ian M 1246 Deer Park Archers Ltd 10:14.000 10:14.000
10 PILSWORTH David M 2002 RAF Coningsby Archers 10:20.000 10:20.000
11 HENDERSON Eric M 928 Neston Company of Archers 11:24.000 11:24.000

DNS JOHNSTON Emrys M 932 Cheshire County Bowmen
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The Run Archery Series Final 2025
Archery GB (AGBRA25)
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire, 04-11-2025

SPM - Sprint Men / M - Men
Qualification

Pos. Athlete Class Country Final Time Running Time Penalty Time Adjustment

1 (2) ABDULHUSEIN Kabeer M 739 University of Birmingham Arche 7:30.000 7:30.000
2 (3) COLLINS Richard M 832 Abbeydale Archers 8:18.000 8:18.000
3 (4) CLARK Ian M 1800 Bowmen of St Mary's 8:28.000 8:28.000
4 (5) HALL Tom M 731 Meriden Archery Club 9:24.000 9:24.000
5 (6) SMITH Glenn M 1036 Derbyshire AC 9:27.000 9:27.000
6 (7) HANLEY Samuel M 1906 University of Chester AC (Uni) 9:34.000 9:34.000
7 (8) WOODFIELD Michael M 64 Castle Bowmen 9:47.000 9:47.000
8 (9) GREEN Ian M 1246 Deer Park Archers Ltd 10:14.000 10:14.000
9 (10) PILSWORTH David M 2002 RAF Coningsby Archers 10:20.000 10:20.000
10 (11) HENDERSON Eric M 928 Neston Company of Archers 11:24.000 11:24.000
DNS JOHNSTON Emrys M 932 Cheshire County Bowmen
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The Run Archery Series Final 2025
Archery GB (AGBRA25)
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire, 04-11-2025

SPM - Sprint Men / U18M - Under 18 Men
Qualification

Pos. Athlete Class Country Final Time Running Time Penalty Time Adjustment

1 (1) HENDRY Ethan U18M 1246 Deer Park Archers Ltd 7:22.000 7:32.000 -10.000
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